Thermostatic Valve
Key features and benefits
l	Direct filter connection
l	Integral differential pressure switch
l	Integral oil filter manifold
l	Mount in any position
Typical applications
l	Mixing

Thermostatic Valve - Filterstat
Datasheet_FJA_Filterstat_0512_rev3
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your Filterstat Valve
Example 3/4FJ A 5 U A 160 03 N 1 A A -AA Comments
Basic Model
Basic Model 3/4FJ Valve size
Material
A Aluminum
A
B Threaded BSP (PI) to BS EN 10226
C
D Threaded to SAE J514h (Straight thread O ring seal)
E
F
A
Temperature
see chart See Element Characteristics chart for code
Element specification
01 Standard element
02 Plated with Viton seals
03 Standard element with Viton O Rings
04 Kanigen plated with Neoprene O Rings
05 Standard element with Neoprene O Rings
06 Plated element with Neoprene O Rings
Leakhole
N
A
B
C
D
Switch
0 No DP switch
1 With DP switch
DP Switch cable
A 1.5   5 ft
B 5 m  8.2 ft
Body configuration and build
A Body configuration 1: No step and M18 connection for DP switch
B Body configuration 1: 0.031" step and M18 connection for DP switch
C Body configuration 2: No step and connection for reed switch
D Body configuration 2: 0.031" step and connection for reed switch
E Body configuration 3: 0.031" step and connection for reed switch
Special requirements
-AA Standard
Switch
DP switch cable
Body configuration
Leakhole sizes
Connections
None
1.6 mm   1/16"
2.4 mm   3/32"
3.2 mm   1/8"
0.8 mm   1/32"
Element specification
Special requirements
Threaded to M26 x 1.5
Filter adapter
25.4 mm (1") - 12UNF thread
Control temperature
Filter adapter